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F OVERALL 1 &R 34 0:55:27.6 1257 Sarah Huddl eston Carnel IN 7:17.8 | M OVERALL 1 1 GR 0:44:10.0 1175 Reynaldo Alvarez Danville IL 5:48.7
F OVERALL 2 &R 49  0:57:14.8 1162 Rachel Lindner Chanpaign IL 7:31.9 | M OVERALL 2 2 GR 0:46:41.2 1154 Jereny Tol an I ndi anapolis IN 6:08.6
F OVERALL 3 &R 52 0:57:41.8 1210 Mary Ballinger Chesterton IN 7:35.5 | M OVERALL 3 3 GR 0:47:36.8 1183 Dan Gay Peoria IL 6:15.9
F OVERALL 4 GR 63 0:58:50.0 930 Linda Keuneke Fort Wayne IN 7:44.5 | M OVERALL 4 4 GR 0:47:52.6 1155 Julien Agnew I ndi anapolis IN 6:18.0
F OVERALL 5 &R 67 0:59:27.7 985 Anna Hurl ock Russiaville IN 7:49.4 | M OVERALL 5 5 GR 0:48:13.5 935 Dan Beaver Chanpaign IL 6:20.7
F OVERALL 6 GR 78 1:00:46.7 1125 Britt Mason Decatur IL 7:59.8 | M OVERALL 6 6 GR 0:48:41.6 1229 Nathan Warstler Georgetown |L 6:24.4
F OVERALL 7 CR 83 1:01:39.6 1182 Mary Scott Mahonet | L 8:06.8 | M OVERALL 7 7 CR 0:49:00.3 1178 Chris Haydel Chanpaign IL 6:26.9
F OVERALL 8 GR 88 1:02:09.3 886 Lora Sutherland Toledo IL 8:10.7 | M OVERALL 8 8 GR 0:49:34.8 812 Chris Byron Chanpaign IL 6:31.4
F OVERALL 9 &R 97 1:03:15.4 1010 Carla Yerkes Crawfordsville IN 8:19.4 | M OVERALL 9 9 GR  0:49:46.4 1121 Connor Ml ar Thonmasboro IL 6:32.9
F OVERALL 10 &R 101 1:03:52.5 842 Saori Hanaki Normal |L 8:24.3 | M OVERALL 10 10 &R 0:50:12.2 1132 Richard Crandell Mrton IL 6:36.3
F OVERALL 11 &R 102 1:03:55.8 1190 Frances Connol |y Normal |L 8:24.7 | M OVERALL 11 11 GR  0:50:31.2 922 Ken Bodine Chanpaign IL 6:38.8
F OVERALL 12 &R 105 1:04:30.6 1104 Courtney Rinehart Flora IN 8:29.3 | M OVERALL 12 12 GR  0:51:15.2 1016 Tom Smith Peru IL 6:44.6
F OVERALL 13 &R 107 1:04:33.1 866 Uma Patel Chanpaign IL 8:29.6 | M OVERALL 13 13 GR  0:51:16.8 987 Don Baker M Cordsville IN 6:44.8
F OVERALL 14 &R 114  1:04:47.5 983 Carol Pratt Varna |L 8:31.5 | M OVERALL 14 14 GR  0:51:23.9 1148 Chris Toffolo Martinsville IN 6:45.8
F OVERALL 15 R 116 1:04:54.2 1044 Eileen Skisak La Grange Park IL 8:32.4 | M OVERALL 15 15 GR  0:51:33.3 1140 Denny Utter Terre Haute IN 6:47.0
F OVERALL 16 &R 118 1:05:19.5 1173 Marla Luckey Chanpaign IL 8:35.7 | M OVERALL 16 16 GR  0:51:40.6 1156 Russell Sinon I ndi anapolis IN 6:48.0
F OVERALL 17 R 125 1:06: 01.0 1237 Chandel Ray Toledo IL 8:41.2 | M OVERALL 17 17 R 0:51:58.5 1199 Jimy Jackson Kokonmo I N 6:50.3
F OVERALL 18 &R 148 1:08:36.1 1141 Jane Donier Urbana IL 9:01.6 | M OVERALL 18 18 &R 0:51:59.4 878 David Scott Saint Louis MO 6:50. 4
F OVERALL 19 &R 151 1:08:49.5 870 Angela Mnnefield Nobl esville IN 9:03.4 | M OVERALL 19 19 GR  0:52:01.4 939 Jonat han Towner Sidney IL 6:50.7
F OVERALL 20 &R 155 1:09:14.7 991 Que Harbor Rantoul IL 9:06.7 | M OVERALL 20 20 GR 0:52:34.2 1135 Justin Baer Decatur IL 6:55.0
F OVERALL 21 156 1:09:22.7 1077 Shivani Khanna Chanpaign IL 9:07.7 | M OVERALL 21 21 &R 0:52:56.8 1136 Eric Tietz Decatur IL 6:58.0
F OVERALL 22 162 1:09:43.6 892 Beth Haynes Trenont |L 9:10.5 | M OVERALL 22 22 GR 0:53:11.0 1134 Brendan Smith Danville IL 6:59.9
F OVERALL 23 163 1:09:47.3 1099 Jeanene Cal abrese W nanmac | N 9:11.0 | M OVERALL 23 23 GR  0:53:23.0 973 Keith Tinmins Ganite Gty IL 7:01.4
F OVERALL 24 164 1:09:55.4 988 Chel sea Baker M Cordsville IN 9:12.0 | M OVERALL 24 24 GR 0:53:35.6 1208 M ckey Belt Monticello IN 7:03.1
F OVERALL 25 167 1:10:39.7 887 Sibel Leblebici Chanpai gn IL 9:17.9 | M OVERALL 25 25 GR  0:53:49.1 1193 Steven Butler Urbana IL 7:04.9
F OVERALL 26 184 1:11:41.2 956 Marcie Ri dgway Savoy |L 9:25.9 | M OVERALL 26 26 GR  0:54:10.2 1149 Jason Trennepohl Cunberland IN 7:07.7
F OVERALL 27 189 1:11:53.6 811 Jennifer Heenstra Chanpaign IL 9:27.6 | M OVERALL 27 27 GR 0:54:20.9 902 Kevin Deegan Tinley Park IL 7:09.1
F OVERALL 28 190 1:11:58.5 1228 Cheryl Beeson-Snith Terre Haute IN 9:28.2 | M OVERALL 28 28 GR 0:54:39.1 1181 Roy Riley Decatur IL 7:11.5
F OVERALL 29 193 1:12:14.0 937 Hannah Snyder Urbana IL 9:30.3 | M OVERALL 29 29 GR  0:54:48.9 1176 Anthony Canpbell Dunlap IL 7:12.8
F OVERALL 30 197 1:12:17.3 1224 Julie Mlls Chanpaign IL 9:30.7 | M OVERALL 30 30 GR 0:54:52.7 1205 Mark Want Monticello IN 7:13.3
F OVERALL 31 205 1:12:50.6 963 Angie Woton Hender son KY 9:35.1 | M OVERALL 31 31 GR 0:55:05.3 1166 Brandt Pence West Lafayette IN 7:14.9
F OVERALL 32 211 1:14:13.9 1095 Jayne Wllis Schererville IN 9:46.0 | M OVERALL 32 32 &R 0:55:12.1 1180 Warren Mnk Ashkum | L 7:15.8
F OVERALL 33 212 1:14:21.5 1101 Becky Hill Logansport IN 9:47.0 | M OVERALL 33 33 GR  0:55:13.5 944 Dana Neer Russiaville IN 7:16.0
F OVERALL 34 213  1:14:23.5 1067 Mchelle Wbb Savoy |IL 9:47.3 | F OVERALL 34 1 GR 0:55:27.6 1257 Sarah Huddl eston Carmel IN 7:17.8
F OVERALL 35 215 1:14:44.8 1040 Jill Schneider Bl oomi ngton IL 9:50.1 | M OVERALL 35 34 GR 0:55:39.5 961 Tom Schaper Western Springs IL 7:19.4
F OVERALL 36 217 1:14:46.6 1062 Susan G bbs Sugar Grove IL 9:50.3 | M OVERALL 36 35 GR 0:55:43.6 1019 Ed Drebes Chanpai gn IL 7:19.9
F OVERALL 37 218 1:14:47.4 1068 Denise Lenus-Ragbeer Aurora IL 9:50.4 | M OVERALL 37 36 GR  0:55:46.0 1168 Ray Byers LaPorte IN 7:20.3
F OVERALL 38 228 1:16:11.1 1017 Vicki Wikle Normal IL 10:01.5 | M OVERALL 38 37 R 0:55:47.3 908 Patrick Ford Saint Joseph IL 7:20.4
F OVERALL 39 229 1:16:15.1 1106 Brenda \Wagoner Nobl esville IN 10:02.0 | M OVERALL 39 38 GR  0:55:50.4 844 Jerry Proctor Val parai so IN 7:20.8
F OVERALL 40 232 1:16:29.0 849 Roxane Burrous Walton IN 10:03.8 | M OVERALL 40 39 GR  0:56:01.3 1105 Brett Petersen Brookfield IL 7:22.3
F OVERALL 41 234 1:16:41.0 879 Bonnie MEl wee Urbana IL 10: 05.4 | M OVERALL 41 40 GR  0:56:04.2 1103 Andrew Schaefer Saint Joseph IL 7:22.7
F OVERALL 42 235 1:16:41.8 1115 Marjory Schmidt Chanpaign IL 10:05.5 | M OVERALL 42 41 0:56:05.9 1239 Dean Bettis Downs | L 7:22.9
F OVERALL 43 236 1:17:03.0 1258 Heather Pucci ni Chanpaign IL 10:08.3 | M OVERALL 43 42 0:56:19.9 1161 Frank Hoke Clinton IN 7:24.7
F OVERALL 44 241 1:17:18.3 839 Barb Stayton I ndi anapolis IN 10:10.3 | M OVERALL 44 43 0:56:33.7 1186 Ryohei Kazahaya Crawfordsville IN 7:26.5
F OVERALL 45 247 1:17:35.0 858 Rebecca Dey Chanpaign IL 10:12.5 | M OVERALL 45 44 0:56:52.9 1056 Jeff Schleicher Collinsville IL 7:29.1
F OVERALL 46 249 1:17:39.5 1026 Janet Julien Chicago IL 10:13.1 | M OVERALL 46 45 0:56:55.6 949 Richard Laue Greenwood | N 7:29.4
F OVERALL 47 252 1:17:56.5 1139 Breanna Studenka Laf ayette IN 10:15.3 | M OVERALL 47 46 0:56:58.0 920 David M nor Cdinton IN 7:29.7
F OVERALL 48 256 1:18:23.0 831 Cynthia Gay Centerpoint IN 10:18.8 | M OVERALL 48 47 0:57:11.8 975 Ben Unander Chanpaign IL 7:31.6
F OVERALL 49 259 1:18:56.5 968 Vanessa Lorenz Russiaville IN 10:23.2 | F OVERALL 49 2 GR 0:57:14.8 1162 Rachel Lindner Chanpaign IL 7:31.9
F OVERALL 50 260 1:19:11.4 1227 G sele Phillips Bl oomi ngton IN 10:25.2 | M OVERALL 50 48 0:57:17.7 996 Jeffery Hadden Bl ue Mound IL 7:32.3
F OVERALL 51 261 1:19:13.2 1163 Jeanne Kl een M nonk IL 10:25.4 | M OVERALL 51 49 0:57:26.3 1126 Evan Kearney Ri chnmond VA 7:33.5
F OVERALL 52 268 1:19:37.8 1013 Mary Ann Feist Chanpaign IL 10:28.7 | F OVERALL 52 3 GR 0:57:41.8 1210 Mary Ballinger Chesterton IN 7:35.5
F OVERALL 53 290 1:21:40.9 888 Stacy Wells Danville IL 10:44.9 | M OVERALL 53 50 0:57:43.1 1223 Mark Achenbach Terre Haute IN 7:35.7
F OVERALL 54 293 1:21:47.8 906 Lu Geig West Lafayette IN 10:45.8 | M OVERALL 54 51 0:58:06.7 1222 Jimmy O Neal Brazil IN 7:38.8
F OVERALL 55 295 1:22:18.8 1212 Cynthia Kauf nan I ndi anapolis IN 10:49.8 | M OVERALL 55 52 0:58:13.3 1231 Bob Cacy Frankfort IN 7:39.6
F OVERALL 56 299  1:23:35.4 1198 Kristi Bergman Rantoul IL 10:59.9 | M OVERALL 56 53 0:58:19.5 1246 Steve Hoover Lima OH 7:40.5
F OVERALL 57 300 1:23:35.8 877 Barbara Bailey Urbana IL 10:60.0 | M OVERALL 57 54 0:58:21.4 1133 M chael Shekleton Peoria IL 7:40.7
F OVERALL 58 301 1:24:20.2 835 Barb Scrogham Fort Wayne IN 11:05.8 | M OVERALL 58 55 0:58:24.3 958 Richard Waver I ndi anapolis IN 7:41.1
F OVERALL 59 302 1:24:39.5 1153 Kel sey Kennedy Cutler IN 11:08.4 | M OVERALL 59 56 0:58:29.5 1120 Joseph Hart Marseilles IL 7:41.8
F OVERALL 60 303 1:24:52.3 822 Katelyn Rose Mahonet | L 11:10.0 | M OVERALL 60 57 0:58:35.9 854 Scott Pal ner Ri chmond KY 7:42.6
F OVERALL 61 306 1:25:25.7 1071 Sarah Scott Urbana IL 11:14.4 | M OVERALL 61 58 0:58:36.9 875 Janes Kurley Chanpaign IL 7:42.8
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F OVERALL 62 307 1:25:36.8 972 Heidi Furry Tilton IL 11:15.9 | M OVERALL 62 59 0:58:46.0 1083 Tinothy U brich Chanpaign IL 7:43.9
F OVERALL 63 309 1:25:43.6 959 Blythe CGore Chanpaign IL 11:16.8 | F OVERALL 63 4 GR 0:58:50.0 930 Linda Keuneke Fort Wayne IN 7:44.5
F OVERALL 64 316 1:25:56.2 1187 Mchele WIson Westfield IN 11:18.4 | M OVERALL 64 60 0:58:50.9 1082 Peter Goldsnith Chanpaign IL 7:44.6
F OVERALL 65 319 1:26:15.4 1027 Diane Brown West Terre Haute IN 11:21.0 | M OVERALL 65 61 0:59:05.2 942 Mark Daly Chanpaign IL 7:46.5
F OVERALL 66 320 1:26:16.1 1012 Brenda Ml ano Chanpaign IL 11:21.1 | M OVERALL 66 62 0:59:26.3 1147 Kevin Bal dauf Brownsburg I N 7:49.3
F OVERALL 67 327 1:27:30.5 957 Sommer Watts Hobart IN 11:30.9 | F OVERALL 67 5 &R 0:59:27.7 985 Anna Hurl ock Russiaville IN 7:49.4
F OVERALL 68 328 1:27:40.2 1209 Ruth CGorden Bl oomi ngton |IL 11:32.1 | M OVERALL 68 63 0:59:28.1 1177 M ke Anderson Morton IL 7:49.5
F OVERALL 69 331 1:28:52.9 901 Gena Stephenson Bl oomi ngton IL 11:41.7 | M OVERALL 69 64 0:59:28.9 1092 Tommy Goodson Anderson IN 7:49.6
F OVERALL 70 333 1:28:56.9 826 Jody Wang East Peoria IL 11:42.2 | M OVERALL 70 65 0:59:34.1 862 Dave Sl oop Danville IL 7:50.3
F OVERALL 71 336 1:30:03.1 1216 Angel a Ki nder man Dana | N 11:50.9 | M OVERALL 71 66 0:59:34.9 969 Harry Cannon San Pierre IN 7:50.4
F OVERALL 72 338 1:30:11.4 1088 Kathy Wehrley Anderson IN 11:52.0 | M OVERALL 72 67 0:59:53.9 1074 WIIiam Jankowski Brownsburg IN 7:52.9
F OVERALL 73 339 1:30:13.9 1091 Way Cornwel | Anderson IN 11:52.4 | M OVERALL 73 68 1:00: 03.4 936 Matthew Snyder Urbana I L 7:54.1
F OVERALL 74 340 1:30:15.2 1254 Julia Kl aeren West chester |L 11:52.5 | M OVERALL 74 69 1:00:24.2 1201 Andrew Singer Chanpaign IL 7:56.9
F OVERALL 75 341 1:31:09.2 1050 Julie Col brese Chicago IL 11:59.6 | M OVERALL 75 70 1:00:25.3 955 Tom Gettings Taylorville IL 7:57.0
F OVERALL 76 345 1:31:56.3 1170 Alicia Dornan Bl oomi ngton | L 12:05.8 | M OVERALL 76 71 1:00:26.6 816 Jason Foreman Decatur IL 7:57.2
F OVERALL 77 346 1:32:02.9 1137 Vicky Harden Fishers IN 12:06.7 | M OVERALL 77 72 1:00:39.5 1159 Trent Runyon Normal IL 7:58.9
F OVERALL 78 348 1:33:00.1 1073 Jennie Hanilton Portage IN 12:14.2 | F OVERALL 78 6 GR 1:00:46.7 1125 Britt Mason Decatur IL 7:59.8
F OVERALL 79 352 1:35:26.7 1005 Jane Chapnan Pekin IL 12:33.5 | M OVERALL 79 73 1:01:16.5 928 Tim G ant I ndi anapolis IN 8:03.8
F OVERALL 80 353 1:36:10.2 1116 Julie Howell Normal IL 12:39.2 | M OVERALL 80 74 1:01:18.6 1031 Ed Reid Decatur |IL 8:04.0
F OVERALL 81 355 1:36:12.2 885 Sarah Butler Normal IL 12:39.5 | M OVERALL 81 75 1:01:31. 4 889 Daniel Wlls Danville IL 8:05.7
F OVERALL 82 358 1:37:52.8 926 Cynthia Bl ade Jewett |L 12:52.7 | M OVERALL 82 76 1:01:35.3 1225 Patrick Mlls Chanpaign IL 8:06.2
F OVERALL 83 360 1:38:05.6 898 Jo Pridenore Terre Haute IN 12:54.4 | F OVERALL 83 7 GR 1:01:39.6 1182 Mary Scott Mahonet |L 8:06.8
F OVERALL 84 362 1:39:35.1 1080 Diane Kelleburger Portage IN 13:06.2 | M OVERALL 84 77 1:01:43.5 818 Benoit Collard Chanpaign IL 8:07.3
F OVERALL 85 363 1:39:50.4 808 Kathy Kirk Towanda | L 13:08.2 | M OVERALL 85 78 1:01:47.8 931 Paul Knott Fort Wayne IN 8:07.9
F OVERALL 86 367 1:45:58.9 1065 Lisa Everington M ddl eburg FL 13:56.7 | M OVERALL 86 79 1:01:51.3 1191 Rick Whicker Danville IN 8:08.3
F OVERALL 87 368 1:46:08.6 1030 Any Yargus Marshal | 1L 13:58.0 | M OVERALL 87 80 1:02:04.0 1174 Nils Christianson Chanpai gn IL 8:10.0
F OVERALL 88 369 1:46:09.7 1232 Marissa Meehan Terre Haute IN 13:58.1 | F OVERALL 88 8 GR 1:02:09.3 886 Lora Sutherland Toledo IL 8:10.7
F OVERALL 89 371 1:48:46.3 1238 Stephanie Reid I ndi anapolis IN 14:18.7 | M OVERALL 89 81 1:02:18.0 1236 Phil Newberry Bour bonnai s IL 8:11.8
F OVERALL 90 373 1:48:49.5 989 M K Dashke Collinsville IL 14:19.1 | M OVERALL 90 82 1:02:34.6 1110 Bryan Colvin Maroa | L 8:14.0
F OVERALL 91 375 1:49:22.2 1244 Phyllis Snothers Kankakee |L 14:23.4 | M OVERALL 91 83 1:02:42.7 823 Lucas Rose Mahomet I L 8:15.1
F OVERALL 92 376 1:53:00.5 982 Marilee Dearnond Danville IL 14:52.2 | M OVERALL 92 84 1:02:49.1 1127 Steve Kearney Chesterton IN 8:15.9
F OVERALL 93 377 1:53:01.8 817 Tracy Branson Cakwood | L 14:52.3 | M OVERALL 93 85 1:02:51.1 1055 David dassburn Kentland IN 8:16.2
F OVERALL 94 378 1:53:46.5 952 Tina Bl ake Roachdal e I N 14:58.2 | M OVERALL 94 86 1:02:56.3 850 Denny Erswel | Bl oomi ngton IL 8:16.9
F OVERALL 95 380 1:58:28.3 803 Nedra Tilley Newport | N 15:35.3 | M OVERALL 95 87 1:03:03.0 1213 Daniel Kelsey Covington IN 8:17.8
F OVERALL 96 383 2:12:08.4 994 Marieta Hill Greentown IN 17:23.2 | M OVERALL 96 88 1:03:04.0 1070 Ronald Harnening Pendl eton IN 8:17.9
F OVERALL D.N. F. 832 Lynne Bl ack Bl oomi ngton IL | F OVERALL 97 9 GR  1:03:15.4 1010 Carla Yerkes Crawfordsville IN 8:19.4
F OVERALL D.N. F. 871 Cheryl Hart Terre Haute IN | M OVERALL 98 89 1:03:30.4 861 Charlie Skoog Kokomo I N 8:21.4
F OVERALL D.N. F. 883 Becky G inka Normal IL | M OVERALL 99 90 1:03:35.4 1129 Kip Hoffer Linton IN 8:22.0
F OVERALL D.N. F. 899 Dana Jeffers Terre Haute IN | M OVERALL 100 91 1:03:48.7 1037 Mark Wl drop Philo IL 8:23.8
F OVERALL D.N. F. 900 Kathy Morris Terre Haute IN | F OVERALL 101 10 GR 1:03:52.5 842 Saori Hanaki Normal IL 8:24.3
F OVERALL D.N. F. 914 Sandra Hackett Dyer IN | F OVERALL 102 11 GR  1:03:55.8 1190 Frances Connolly Normal IL 8:24.7
F OVERALL D.N. F. 916 Loui sa Chi asson Carnel IN | M OVERALL 103 92 1:04:29.7 1117 David Schurter Chanpaign IL 8:29.2
F OVERALL D.N. F. 934 Mary Knott Chanpaign IL | M OVERALL 104 93 1:04:30.2 1234 Joe Leach Chanpaign IL 8:29.2
F OVERALL D.N. F. 940 Katie Densberger East Peoria IL | F OVERALL 105 12 GR 1:04:30.6 1104 Courtney Rinehart Flora IN 8:29.3
F OVERALL D.N. F. 947 Twyl a Beaty Danville IN | M OVERALL 106 94 1:04:32.3 1150 Jeff Biggs Shor ewood | L 8:29.5
F OVERALL D. N. F. 978 Lindsey Hall Mahoret |L | F OVERALL 107 13 GR  1:04:33.1 866 Uma Patel Chanpaign IL 8:29.6
F OVERALL D.N. F. 979 Deb Aronson Urbana I L | M OVERALL 108 95 1:04:42.7 1053 Bryan Goodwi n Danville IL 8:30.9
F OVERALL D.N. F. 997 Deni se Conl ey West Terre Haute IN | M OVERALL 109 96 1:04:43.8 1145 Bill Deweese Beech Grove IN 8:31.0
F OVERALL D.N. F. 999 Tammy Rhodes Marshal | IL | M OVERALL 110 97 1:04:44.4 1146 M ke Reed Beech Grove IN 8:31.1
F OVERALL D.N. F. 1001 Ruth Rhodes Effi ngham I L | M OVERALL 111 98 1:04:45. 4 843 Brent Radomski Mazon | L 8:31.2
F OVERALL D.N. F. 1002 Pat G lenwater Ef fi ngham I L | M OVERALL 112 99 1:04:46.0 1200 Gary Davidson Logansport | N 8:31.3
F OVERALL D.N. F. 1008 Laura Vossnan Chanpaign IL | M OVERALL 113 100 1:04:46.6 1248 Mark Beason Mattoon IL 8:31.4
F OVERALL D.N. F. 1009 Tracy Thonas Chanpaign IL | F OVERALL 114 14 GR  1:04:47.5 983 Carol Pratt Varna IL 8:31.5
F OVERALL D.N. F. 1015 Jane Hann West Terre Haute IN | M OVERALL 115 101 1:04:49.9 1142 Nathan Domi er Urbana I L 8:31.8
F OVERALL D.N. F. 1020 Ellen Schlieckau Martinsville IL | F OVERALL 116 15 GR 1:04:54.2 1044 Eileen Skisak La Grange Park IL 8:32.4
F OVERALL D.N. F. 1025 Megan Cl earwaters Kokomo I'N | M OVERALL 117 102 1:05:12.0 1165 David Baker Springfield IL 8:34.7
F OVERALL D. N. F. 1057 Dawn Goul d Gswego | L | F OVERALL 118 16 GR  1:05:19.5 1173 Marla Luckey Chanpaign IL 8:35.7
F OVERALL D.N. F. 1061 Sara Doerr Chicago IL | M OVERALL 119 103 1:05:20.8 853 Brian Kuhn Chanpaign IL 8:35.9
F OVERALL D.N. F. 1064 Rochel |l e Gardner Terre Haute IN | M OVERALL 120 104 1:05:22.9 905 Tony Geig West Lafayette IN 8:36.2
F OVERALL D.N. F. 1085 Kendra Cohen- Cook Terre Haute IN | M OVERALL 121 105 1:05:28.5 1079 Dale Stout Giffith IN 8:36.9
F OVERALL D.N. F. 1089 Pai ge Truman Al exandria IN | M OVERALL 122 106 1:05:52.6 1259 M chael Chitwood Chanpaign IL 8:40.1
F OVERALL D.N. F. 1107 Vicky Brown Danville IL | M OVERALL 123 107 1:05:54.0 1179 Lerry Overstreet Barrington IL 8:40.3
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F OVERALL D.N. F. 1114 Shareen Millens Springfield IL | M OVERALL 124 108 1:05:55.9 1218 Jimmy Snith I ndi anapolis IN 8:40.5
F OVERALL D.N. F. 1169 Christine Byers LaPorte IN | F OVERALL 125 17 GR 1:06:01.0 1237 Chandel Ray Toledo IL 8:41.2
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M OVERALL 1R 1 0:44:10.0 1175 Reynaldo Alvarez Danville IL 5:48.7 | M OVERALL 126 109 1:06:02.7 882 Raul Conzal ez Chanpaign IL 8:41.4
M OVERALL 2 &R 2 0:46:41.2 1154 Jereny Tol an I ndi anapolis IN 6:08.6 | M OVERALL 127 110 1:06:05.0 1100 Robert Althoff Danvers |IL 8:41.7
M OVERALL 3 &R 3 0:47:36.8 1183 Dan G ay Peoria IL 6:15.9 | M OVERALL 128 111 1:06:07.0 1143 WIIiam Vasqez Lake In the Hills IL 8:42.0
M OVERALL 4 GR 4 0:47:52.6 1155 Julien Agnew I ndi anapolis IN 6:18.0 | M OVERALL 129 112 1:06:07.6 1060 Eric Meadows Carnel IN 8:42.1
M OVERALL 5 CR 5 0:48:13.5 935 Dan Beaver Chanpaign IL 6:20.7 | M OVERALL 130 113 1:06:10.5 824 Gregg Rose Mahonet |IL 8:42.4
M OVERALL 6 GR 6 0:48:41.6 1229 Nathan Warstler Georgetown | L 6:24.4 | M OVERALL 131 114 1:06:25.4 1215 Matt Butler Tolono IL 8:44.4
M OVERALL 7 R 7 0:49:00.3 1178 Chris Haydel Chanpaign IL 6:26.9 | M OVERALL 132 115 1:06:27.0 1066 Derek M surski Brownsburg IN 8:44.6
M OVERALL 8 &R 8 0:49:34.8 812 Chris Byron Chanpaign IL 6:31.4 | M OVERALL 133 116 1:06:28.4 1006 Max Chapman Pekin IL 8:44.8
M OVERALL 9 GR 9 0:49:46.4 1121 Connor Ml ar Thomasboro IL 6:32.9 | M OVERALL 134 117 1:06:31.8 1081 Joseph Mirphy Chanpaign IL 8:45.2
M OVERALL 10 &R 10 0:50:12.2 1132 Richard Crandell Morton |L 6:36.3 | M OVERALL 135 118 1:06:33.7 1098 Thomas Hepperle Cak Park IL 8:45.5
M OVERALL 11 &R 11 0:50:31.2 922 Ken Bodine Chanpaign IL 6:38.8 | M OVERALL 136 119 1:06:47.4 962 Danny Woton Hender son KY 8:47.3
M OVERALL 12 &R 12 0:51:15.2 1016 Tom Smith Peru IL 6:44.6 | MOVERALL 137 120 1:07:16.8 953 David Bl ake Roachdal e IN 8:51.2
M OVERALL 13 R 13 0:51:16.8 987 Don Baker M Cordsville IN 6:44.8 | M OVERALL 138 121 1:07:41.8 1084 David Washburn Chanpaign IL 8:54.4
M OVERALL 14 R 14 0:51:23.9 1148 Chris Toffolo Martinsville IN 6:45.8 | M OVERALL 139 122 1:07:47.0 825 Brett Schm dt Chanpaign IL 8:55.1
M OVERALL 15 &R 15 0:51:33.3 1140 Denny Utter Terre Haute IN 6:47.0 | M OVERALL 140 123 1:07:53.6 1160 Jason Huber Bl oomi ngton |IL 8:56.0
M OVERALL 16 &R 16 0:51:40.6 1156 Russell Sinon I ndi anapolis IN 6:48.0 | M OVERALL 141 124 1:07:54.2 1004 Jim Mlintyre East Peoria IL 8:56.1
M OVERALL 17 &R 17 0:51:58.5 1199 Jimy Jackson Kokomo I N 6:50.3 | M OVERALL 142 125 1:07:55.4 1247 Steve Penhal | egon Decatur IL 8:56.2
M OVERALL 18 &R 18 0:51:59.4 878 David Scott Sai nt Louis MO 6:50.4 | M OVERALL 143 126 1:08:12.2 1158 Dave Bechtold Covington IN 8:58.4
M OVERALL 19 &R 19 0:52:01.4 939 Jonathan Towner Sidney IL 6:50.7 | M OVERALL 144 127 1:08:23.8 1196 Steve Hayward Chanpaign IL 8:60.0
M OVERALL 20 &R 20 0:52:34.2 1135 Justin Baer Decatur IL 6:55.0 | MOVERALL 145 128 1:08:28.6 1249 John Roska Urbana IL 9:00.6
M OVERALL 21 &R 21 0:52:56.8 1136 FEric Tietz Decatur IL 6:58.0 | M OVERALL 146 129 1:08:30.8 1028 Donald Richards Terre Haute IN 9:00.9
M OVERALL 22 &R 22 0:53:11.0 1134 Brendan Snith Danville IL 6:59.9 | M OVERALL 147 130 1:08:34.3 1226 GConzalo Perez Chanpaign IL 9:01.4
M OVERALL 23 R 23 0:53:23.0 973 Keith Tinmns Ganite Gty IL 7:01.4 | F OVERALL 148 18 GR  1:08:36.1 1141 Jane Domier Urbana IL 9:01.6
M OVERALL 24 R 24 0:53:35.6 1208 M ckey Belt Monticello IN 7:03.1 | MOVERALL 149 131 1:08:37.4 859 Bill Dey Chanpai gn IL 9:01.8
M OVERALL 25 &R 25 0:53:49.1 1193 Steven Butler Urbana IL 7:04.9 | M OVERALL 150 132 1:08:41.0 1144 Dave Kauffnan Avon IN 9:02.2
M OVERALL 26 R 26 0:54:10.2 1149 Jason Trennepohl Cunberland I'N 7:07.7 | F OVERALL 151 19 GR  1:08:49.5 870 Angela Mnnefield Nobl esville IN 9:03.4
M OVERALL 27 R 27 0:54:20.9 902 Kevin Deegan Tinley Park IL 7:09.1 | M OVERALL 152 133 1:08:50.5 1007 Ti m McMahon Chanpaign IL 9:03.5
M OVERALL 28 CR 28 0:54:39.1 1181 Roy Riley Decatur IL 7:11.5 | M OVERALL 153 134 1:09:01. 3 995 Jeff Mller Mount Zion IL 9:04.9
M OVERALL 29 &R 29 0:54:48.9 1176 Anthony Canpbel | Dunlap IL 7:12.8 | M OVERALL 154 135 1:09:11.9 1038 M chael MWers M ddl eburg FL 9:06.3
M OVERALL 30 GR 30 0:54:52.7 1205 Mark Want Monticello IN 7:13.3 | F OVERALL 155 20 &R 1:09:14.7 991 Que Harbor Rantoul IL 9:06.7
M OVERALL 31 &R 31 0:55:05.3 1166 Brandt Pence West Lafayette IN 7:14.9 | F OVERALL 156 21 1:09:22.7 1077 Shivani Khanna Chanpaign IL 9:07.7
M OVERALL 32 &R 32 0:55:12.1 1180 Warren Mnk Ashkum I L 7:15.8 | MOVERALL 157 136 1:09:31.8 990 Greg Brant Danville IL 9:08.9
M OVERALL 33 &R 33 0:55:13.5 944 Dana Neer Russiaville IN 7:16.0 | MOVERALL 158 137 1:09:37.3 890 Larry Wlls Danville IL 9:09.6
M OVERALL 34 R 35 0:55:39.5 961 Tom Schaper Western Springs IL 7:19.4 | M OVERALL 159 138 1:09:40.1 1124 Thomas Quilfoyle Oland Park IL 9:10.0
M OVERALL 35 &R 36 0:55:43.6 1019 Ed Drebes Chanpaign IL 7:19.9 | M OVERALL 160 139 1:09:41.2 810 John Heenstra Jr. Chanpaign IL 9:10.2
M OVERALL 36 GR 37 0:55:46.0 1168 Ray Byers LaPorte IN 7:20.3 | M OVERALL 161 140 1:09:42.6 1233 David Leach Chanpaign IL 9:10.3
M OVERALL 37 R 38 0:55:47.3 908 Patrick Ford Saint Joseph IL 7:20.4 | F OVERALL 162 22 1:09:43.6 892 Beth Haynes Trenont |L 9:10.5
M OVERALL 38 &R 39 0:55:50. 4 844 Jerry Proctor Val parai so IN 7:20.8 | F OVERALL 163 23 1:09:47.3 1099 Jeanene Cal abrese W nanac | N 9:11.0
M OVERALL 39 R 40 0:56:01.3 1105 Brett Petersen Brookfield IL 7:22.3 | F OVERALL 164 24 1:09:55.4 988 Chel sea Baker M Cordsville IN 9:12.0
M OVERALL 40 GR 41 0:56:04.2 1103 Andrew Schaefer Saint Joseph IL 7:22.7 | M OVERALL 165 141 1:09:59.8 830 Matt Goodwin Rolla MO 9:12.6
M OVERALL 41 42 0:56:05.9 1239 Dean Bettis Downs | L 7:22.9 | M OVERALL 166 142 1:10:32.7 1164 Tim Siscoe East Peoria IL 9:16.9
M OVERALL 42 43 0:56:19.9 1161 Frank Hoke dinton IN 7:24.7 | F OVERALL 167 25 1:10:39.7 887 Sibel Leblebici Chanpaign IL 9:17.9
M OVERALL 43 44  0:56:33.7 1186 Ryohei Kazahaya Crawfordsville IN 7:26.5 | M OVERALL 168 143 1:10:41.6 820 Jimdifton Chat ham | L 9:18.1
M OVERALL 44 45 0:56:52.9 1056 Jeff Schleicher Collinsville IL 7:29.1 | M OVERALL 169 144 1:10:45.5 1097 John Breckenridge La Porte IN 9:18.6
M OVERALL 45 46 0:56:55.6 949 Richard Laue G eenwood I N 7:29.4 | MOVERALL 170 145 1:10:54.2 1206 Peter Friddle East Peoria IL 9:19.8
M OVERALL 46 47 0:56:58.0 920 David M nor Cdinton IN 7:29.7 | M OVERALL 171 146 1:10:59.9 1045 Kurtis GCslan Westfield IN 9:20.5
M OVERALL 47 48 0:57:11.8 975 Ben Unander Chanpaign IL 7:31.6 | M OVERALL 172 147 1:11:00.9 992 Curt Chanbers Hi |l shoro IN 9:20.6
M OVERALL 48 50 0:57:17.7 996 Jeffery Hadden Bl ue Mound IL 7:32.3 | M OVERALL 173 148 1:11:01.6 1188 M chael G een Chanpaign IL 9:20.7
M OVERALL 49 51 0:57:26.3 1126 Evan Kearney Ri chnmond VA 7:33.5 | M OVERALL 174 149 1:11:02.3 971 Tom Gregory Rossville IL 9:20.8
M OVERALL 50 53 0:57:43.1 1223 Mark Achenbach Terre Haute IN 7:35.7 | M OVERALL 175 150 1:11: 03.0 1184 Jeff Butler Monticello IL 9:20.9
M OVERALL 51 54 0:58:06.7 1222 Jimmy O Neal Brazil IN 7:38.8 | M OVERALL 176 151 1:11: 04.3 1152 Daniel LaVire Bol i ngbrook IL 9:21.1
M OVERALL 52 55 0:58:13.3 1231 Bob Cacy Frankfort IN 7:39.6 | M OVERALL 177 152 1:11:10.7 1072 TimSnith I ndi anapolis IN 9:21.9
M OVERALL 53 56 0:58:19.5 1246 Steve Hoover Lima OH 7:40.5 | MOVERALL 178 153 1:11:22.2 895 Tom Rettig Mahoret |L 9:23.4
M OVERALL 54 57 0:58:21.4 1133 Mchael Shekleton Peoria IL 7:40.7 | M OVERALL 179 154 1:11:29.1 1029 Scott Larson MacKi naw | L 9:24.4
M OVERALL 55 58 0:58:24.3 958 Richard Waver I ndi anapolis IN 7:41.1 | M OVERALL 180 155 1:11:30.1 881 Bill Billings Danville IL 9:24.5
M OVERALL 56 59 0:58:29.5 1120 Joseph Hart Marseilles IL 7:41.8 | MOVERALL 181 156 1:11:30.8 821 Jim Hal sey I ndi anapolis IN 9:24.6
M OVERALL 57 60 0:58:35.9 854 Scott Pal ner Ri chmond KY 7:42.6 | M OVERALL 182 157 1:11:36.2 815 Ji m Har man Crest HIIl IL 9:25.3
M OVERALL 58 61 0:58:36.9 875 Janes Kurley Chanpaign IL 7:42.8 | M OVERALL 183 158 1:11:36.9 967 Louie Brown West Terre Haute IN 9:25.4
M OVERALL 59 62 0:58:46.0 1083 Tinothy U brich Chanpaign IL 7:43.9 | F OVERALL 184 26 1:11:41.2 956 Marcie Ri dgway Savoy |L 9:25.9
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M OVERALL 60 64 0:58:50.9 1082 Peter CGoldsmith Chanpaign IL 7:44.6 | MOVERALL 185 159 1:11:44.0 1242 Matt Sekosky Oreana I L 9:26.3
M OVERALL 61 65 0:59:05.2 942 Mark Daly Chanpaign IL 7:46.5 | MOVERALL 186 160 1:11:46.7 929 Ryan McMahan Covington IN 9:26.7
M OVERALL 62 66 0:59:26.3 1147 Kevin Bal dauf Brownsburg IN 7:49.3 | M OVERALL 187 161 1:11:47.9 840 John Pranschke Decatur IL 9:26.8
M OVERALL 63 68 0:59:28.1 1177 M ke Anderson Morton IL 7:49.5 | MOVERALL 188 162 1:11:49.9 880 Ed Craw ey Danville IL 9:27.1
M OVERALL 64 69 0:59:28.9 1092 Tommy Goodson Anderson IN 7:49.6 | F OVERALL 189 27 1:11:53.6 811 Jennifer Heenstra Chanpaign IL 9:27.6
M OVERALL 65 70 0:59:34.1 862 Dave Sl oop Danville IL 7:50.3 | F OVERALL 190 28 1:11:58.5 1228 Cheryl Beeson-Snith Terre Haute IN 9:28.2
M OVERALL 66 71 0:59:34.9 969 Harry Cannon San Pierre IN 7:50.4 | M OVERALL 191 163 1:11:59.3 846 Robert Pool Onarga I L 9:28.3
M OVERALL 67 72 0:59:53.9 1074 WIIliam Jankowski Brownsburg IN 7:52.9 | M OVERALL 192 164 1:12:12.8 1102 Caleb M ddl emas Chrisman IL 9:30.1
M OVERALL 68 73 1:00: 03. 4 936 Matthew Snyder Urbana IL 7:54.1 | F OVERALL 193 29 1:12:14.0 937 Hannah Snyder Urbana IL 9:30.3
M OVERALL 69 74 1:00:24.2 1201 Andrew Singer Chanpaign IL 7:56.9 | M OVERALL 194 165 1:12:14.8 855 Mke Garza Georgetown | L 9:30.4
M OVERALL 70 75 1:00:25.3 955 Tom Cettings Taylorville IL 7:57.0 | M OVERALL 195 166 1:12:15.8 1207 Sanjiv Chopra Chanpaign IL 9:30.5
M OVERALL 71 76 1:00:26.6 816 Jason Forenan Decatur IL 7:57.2 | M OVERALL 196 167 1:12:16.5 864 Neil Flannery Danville IL 9:30.6
M OVERALL 72 77 1:00:39.5 1159 Trent Runyon Normal |L 7:58.9 | F OVERALL 197 30 1:12:17.3 1224 Julie Mlls Chanpaign IL 9:30.7
M OVERALL 73 79 1:01:16.5 928 Tim Grant I ndi anapolis IN 8:03.8 | M OVERALL 198 168 1:12:18.1 1167 Kenny Dillon Portage IN 9:30.8
M OVERALL 74 80 1:01:18.6 1031 Ed Reid Decatur IL 8:04.0 | MOVERALL 199 169 1:12:22.7 945 Paul Spinner Paris IL 9:31.4
M OVERALL 75 81 1:01:31. 4 889 Daniel Wlls Danville IL 8:05.7 | M OVERALL 200 170 1:12:23.3 904 Sean Morrison Urbana IL 9:31.5
M OVERALL 76 82 1:01:35.3 1225 Patrick Mlls Chanpai gn 1L 8:06.2 | MOVERALL 201 171 1:12:26.1 1003 David Astell Danville IL 9:31.9
M OVERALL 77 84 1:01:43.5 818 Benoit Collard Chanpaign IL 8:07.3 | M OVERALL 202 172 1:12:33.2 867 Janak Patel Chanpaign IL 9:32.8
M OVERALL 78 85 1:01:47.8 931 Paul Knott Fort Wayne IN 8:07.9 | M OVERALL 203 173 1:12:37.9 893 Rick Harting Jr. Peoria IL 9:33.4
M OVERALL 79 86 1:01:51.3 1191 Rick Wi cker Danville IN 8:08.3 | M OVERALL 204 174 1:12:49.5 1123 Tom Quilfoyle Oland Park IL 9:34.9
M OVERALL 80 87 1:02:04.0 1174 Nils Christianson Chanpaign IL 8:10.0 | F OVERALL 205 31 1:12:50.6 963 Angie Woton Hender son KY 9:35.1
M OVERALL 81 89 1:02:18.0 1236 Phil Newberry Bourbonnais IL 8:11.8 | MOVERALL 206 175 1:12:59.9 1185 Tim Leonard Fortville IN 9:36.3
M OVERALL 82 90 1:02:34.6 1110 Bryan Colvin Maroa |L 8:14.0 | MOVERALL 207 176 1:13:27.7 1014 Darren Kammin Sidney IL 9:40.0
M OVERALL 83 91 1:02:42.7 823 Lucas Rose Mahomet |L 8:15.1 | MOVERALL 208 177 1:13:36.9 1250 Don Wese Danville IL 9:41.2
M OVERALL 84 92 1:02:49.1 1127 Steve Kearney Chesterton IN 8:15.9 | MOVERALL 209 178 1:13:46.3 1241 Jesse Martinez I ndi anapolis IN 9:42. 4
M OVERALL 85 93 1:02:51.1 1055 David d assburn Kentland I'N 8:16.2 | M OVERALL 210 179 1:14:04.3 984 Ronal d Her mann Chanpaign IL 9:44.8
M OVERALL 86 94 1:02:56.3 850 Denny Erswell Bl oomi ngton |IL 8:16.9 | F OVERALL 211 32 1:14:13.9 1095 Jayne Wllis Schererville IN 9:46.0
M OVERALL 87 95 1:03:03.0 1213 Daniel Kelsey Covington I'N 8:17.8 | F OVERALL 212 33 1:14:21.5 1101 Becky Hill Logansport | N 9:47.0
M OVERALL 88 96 1:03: 04.0 1070 Ronald Harnening Pendl eton IN 8:17.9 | F OVERALL 213 34 1:14:23.5 1067 Mchelle Wbb Savoy |L 9:47.3
M OVERALL 89 98 1:03:30. 4 861 Charlie Skoog Kokomo I N 8:21.4 | M OVERALL 214 180 1:14:30.3 946 Tom M klik Kokomo I N 9:48.2
M OVERALL 90 99 1:03:35.4 1129 Kip Hoffer Linton IN 8:22.0 | F OVERALL 215 35 1:14:44.8 1040 Jill Schneider Bl oom ngton IL 9:50.1
M OVERALL 91 100 1:03:48.7 1037 Mark Wal drop Philo IL 8:23.8 | MOVERALL 216 181 1:14:45.8 1112 Nick Cotiangco Bourbonnais IL 9:50.2
M OVERALL 92 103 1:04:29.7 1117 David Schurter Chanpaign IL 8:29.2 | F OVERALL 217 36 1:14:46.6 1062 Susan G bbs Sugar Grove IL 9:50.3
M OVERALL 93 104 1:04:30.2 1234 Joe Leach Chanpaign IL 8:29.2 | F OVERALL 218 37 1:14:47.4 1068 Denise Lenus-Ragbeer Aurora IL 9:50.4
M OVERALL 94 106 1:04:32.3 1150 Jeff Biggs Shor ewood | L 8:29.5 | MOVERALL 219 182 1:14:51.1 912 Tony Suttle Chanpaign IL 9:50.9
M OVERALL 95 108 1:04:42.7 1053 Bryan Goodwi n Danville IL 8:30.9 | MOVERALL 220 183 1:14:58.6 1087 Alex Internmill I ndi anapolis IN 9:51.9
M OVERALL 96 109 1:04:43.8 1145 Bill Deweese Beech Grove IN 8:31.0 | MOVERALL 221 184 1:15:23.6 1069 John Cosentino Arlington Heights IL 9:55.2
M OVERALL 97 110 1:04:44.4 1146 M ke Reed Beech Grove IN 8:31.1 | M OVERALL 222 185 1:15:28.4 1151 Tom Francis M shawaka | N 9:55.8
M OVERALL 98 111 1:04:45. 4 843 Brent Radomski Mazon | L 8:31.2 | M OVERALL 223 186 1:15:30.9 974 Russell Chal fant Mahomet | L 9:56.2
M OVERALL 99 112 1:04:46.0 1200 Gary Davidson Logansport |IN 8:31.3 | M OVERALL 224 187 1:15:36.3 954 George Brown Cinton IL 9:56.9
M OVERALL 100 113 1:04:46.6 1248 Mark Beason Mattoon IL 8:31.4 | M OVERALL 225 188 1:15:39.5 943 Marvin Mller Frankfort KY 9:57.3
M OVERALL 101 115 1:04:49.9 1142 Nathan Donmier Urbana IL 8:31.8 | M OVERALL 226 189 1:16:00.4 1039 Richard Buse Loda IL 10: 00.1
M OVERALL 102 117 1:05:12.0 1165 David Baker Springfield IL 8:34.7 | M OVERALL 227 190 1:16:01.9 986 Randy G eason Normal |L 10: 00. 3
M OVERALL 103 119 1:05:20.8 853 Brian Kuhn Chanpaign IL 8:35.9 | F OVERALL 228 38 1:16:11.1 1017 Vicki Weikle Normal |L 10:01.5
M OVERALL 104 120 1:05:22.9 905 Tony Geig West Lafayette IN 8:36.2 | F OVERALL 229 39 1:16:15.1 1106 Brenda Wagoner Nobl esville IN 10: 02. 0
M OVERALL 105 121 1:05:28.5 1079 Dale Stout Giffith IN 8:36.9 | MOVERALL 230 191 1:16:17.2 1157 Richard Roth Danville IL 10:02.3
M OVERALL 106 122 1:05:52.6 1259 M chael Chitwood Chanpaign IL 8:40.1 | MOVERALL 231 192 1:16:20.3 909 John Linville Danville IL 10: 02. 7
M OVERALL 107 123 1:05:54.0 1179 Lerry Overstreet Barrington IL 8:40.3 | F OVERALL 232 40 1:16:29.0 849 Roxane Burrous Walton IN 10:03.8
M OVERALL 108 124 1:05:55.9 1218 Jimmy Smith I ndi anapolis IN 8:40.5 | M OVERALL 233 193 1:16:40.1 1122 Janes Riley Danville IL 10: 05.3
M OVERALL 109 126 1:06:02.7 882 Raul Conzal ez Chanpaign IL 8:41.4 | F OVERALL 234 41 1:16:41.0 879 Bonni e ME wee Urbana IL 10: 05. 4
M OVERALL 110 127 1:06:05.0 1100 Robert Althoff Danvers |IL 8:41.7 | F OVERALL 235 42 1:16:41.8 1115 Marjory Schni dt Chanpaign IL 10: 05.5
M OVERALL 111 128 1:06:07.0 1143 WIIiam Vasqgez Lake In the Hills IL 8:42.0 | F OVERALL 236 43 1:17:03.0 1258 Heather Pucci ni Chanpaign IL 10: 08. 3
M OVERALL 112 129 1:06:07.6 1060 Eric Meadows Carnel IN 8:42.1 | M OVERALL 237 194 1:17:03.8 897 Wesley Seitz Chanpaign IL 10: 08. 4
M OVERALL 113 130 1:06:10.5 824 Gregg Rose Mahoret | L 8:42.4 | M OVERALL 238 195 1:17:10.6 924 Aex Mller Kokomo I'N 10:09.3
M OVERALL 114 131 1:06:25.4 1215 Matt Butler Tolono IL 8:44.4 | M OVERALL 239 196 1:17:11.5 923 Lyle Mller Kokomo I'N 10:09. 4
M OVERALL 115 132 1:06:27.0 1066 Derek M surski Brownsburg IN 8:44.6 | MOVERALL 240 197 1:17:15.4 1220 Jacob Witacre Paris IL 10: 09.9
M OVERALL 116 133 1:06:28.4 1006 Max Chapman Pekin IL 8:44.8 | F OVERALL 241 44 1:17:18.3 839 Barb Stayton I ndi anapolis IN 10: 10. 3
M OVERALL 117 134 1:06:31.8 1081 Joseph Murphy Chanpaign IL 8:45.2 | M OVERALL 242 198 1:17:19.1 1240 Jeff Kanable I ndi anapolis IN 10: 10. 4
M OVERALL 118 135 1:06:33.7 1098 Thomas Hepperle Gak Park IL 8:45.5 | MOVERALL 243 199 1:17:21.3 1111 Dave Wite Kokormo I N 10:10.7
M OVERALL 119 136 1:06:47.4 962 Danny Woton Hender son KY 8:47.3 | M OVERALL 244 200 1:17:23.6 1024 Terry Retson Porter IN 10:11.0
M OVERALL 120 137 1:07:16.8 953 David Bl ake Roachdal e I N 8:51.2 | M OVERALL 245 201 1:17:27.5 1032 Keith Jasnmantas Logansport | N 10:11.5
M OVERALL 121 138 1:07:41.8 1084 David Washburn Chanpaign IL 8:54.4 | M OVERALL 246 202 1:17:31.2 1243 Roger Snothers Kankakee |L 10:12.0
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47.
53.
54.
55.
12.
23.
28.
30.
34.
37.
41.
50.
01.
11.
31.
37.
40.
41.
42.
59.
32.
41.
45.
54.
59.
00.
01.
02.
03.
04.
10.
22.
29.
30.
30.
36.
36.
44.
46.
47.
49.
59.
12.
14.
15.
16.
18.
22.
23.
26.
33.
37.
49.
59.
27.
36.
46.
04.
30.
45.
51.
58.
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Bi b#
825
1160
1004
1247
1158
1196
1249
1028
1226
859
1144
1007
995
1038
990
890
1124
810
1233
830
1164
820
1097
1206
1045
992
1188
971
1184
1152
1072
895
1029
881
821
815
967
1242
929
840
880
846
1102
855
1207
864
1167
945
904
1003
867
893
1123
1185
1014
1250
1241
984
946
1112
912
1087

Name

Brett Schnmidt
Jason Huber
Jim MlIntyre
Steve Penhal | egon
Dave Bechtol d
St eve Hayward
John Roska
Donal d Ri chards
Gonzal o Perez
Bill Dey

Dave Kauffman
Ti m McMahon
Jeff Mller

M chael Mers
Greg Brant
Larry Wells
Thomas Cuil foyle
John Heenstra Jr.
Davi d Leach
Matt Goodwi n

Ti m Si scoe
Jimdifton
John Breckenridge
Peter Friddle
Kurtis Oslan
Curt Chambers
M chael G een
Tom G egory
Jeff Butler
Daniel LaVire
TimSnith

Tom Rettig
Scott Larson
Bill Billings
Ji m Hal sey

Ji m Har man

Loui e Brown
Matt Sekosky
Ryan McMahan
John Pranschke
Ed Craw ey
Robert Pool

Cal eb M ddl emas
M ke Garza
Sanjiv Chopra
Nei | Fl annery
Kenny Dillon
Paul Spi nner
Sean Morrison
David Astell
Janak Patel
Rick Harting Jr.
Tom Gui | foyl e
Ti m Leonard
Darren Kanmin
Don Wese
Jesse Martinez
Ronal d Her mann
Tom M kl ik

Ni ck Coti angco
Tony Suttle
Alex Intermll

City/ ST
Chanpaign IL

Bl oomi ngton IL
East Peoria IL
Decatur |IL
Covington IN
Chanpaign IL
Urbana I L
Terre Haute IN
Chanpaign IL
Chanpaign IL
Avon I N
Chanpaign IL
Mount Zion IL
M ddl eburg FL
Danville IL
Danville IL
Oland Park IL
Chanpaign IL
Chanpaign IL
Rolla MO

East Peoria IL
Chat ham | L

La Porte IN
East Peoria IL
Westfield IN
Hillsboro IN
Chanpaign IL
Rossville IL
Monticello IL
Bol i ngbrook 1L
I ndi anapolis IN
Mahomet |'L
MacKi naw | L
Danville IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Crest Hill IL

West Terre Haute IN

Oeana IL

Covi ngton I'N
Decatur IL
Danville IL
Onarga IL
Chrisman IL
Georgetown |L
Chanpaign IL
Danville IL
Portage IN
Paris IL
Urbana IL
Danville IL
Chanpaign IL
Peoria IL
Oland Park IL
Fortville IN
Sidney IL
Danville IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Chanpaign IL
Kokormo I'N
Bourbonnais IL
Chanpaign IL

I ndi anapolis IN

Pace/ M
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55.
56.
56.
56.
58.
60.
00.
00.
01.
01.
02.
03.
04.
06.
08.
09.
10.
10.
10.
12.
16.
18.
18.
19.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
21.
21.
23.
24.
24.
24.
25.
25.
26.
26.
26.
27.
28.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
31.
31.
31.
32.
33.
34.
36.
40.
41.
42.
44.
48.
50.
50.
51.
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AgeGroup Ovrall

F OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
F OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
F OVERALL
F OVERALL
F OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL

247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308

G pPlace Ti

45
203

46
204
205

47
206
207
208

48
209
210

49

50

51
211
212
213
214
215
216

52
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237

53
238
239

54
240

55
241
242
243

56

57

58

59

60
244
245

61

62
246

1

me

17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
22:
22:
22:
22:
23:
23:
23:
24:
24:
24:
24:
25:
25:
25:
25:

35.
37.
39.
50.
55.
56.
57.
01.
20.
23.
24.
38.
56.
11.
13.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
29.
37.
43.
44.
45.
47.
54.
56.
13.
15.
19.
20.
34.
35.
50.
57.
09.
14.
17.
18.
22.
23.
30.
40.
44.
45.
47.
06.
18.
19.
41.
04.
35.
35.
20.
39.
52.
53.
24.
25.
36.
38.
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Bi b#
858
976

1026
836

1230

1139

1138

1197

1094
831
814

1011
968

1227

1163

1043
980
848
913
869

1194

1013
872
837
894

1051
819

1192
896

1202

1203

1204

1219

1058

1251
938

1047
919

1235

1128
921

1130

1096
888

1221

1195
906
852

1212

1214
860

1109

1198
877
835

1153
822
805
966

1071
972

1118

Name

Rebecca Dey

M J. Unander
Janet Julien
Steve Henry
David Snith
Breanna Studenka
Kyl e Ti mrer nan
Dave Britton

M chael Wllis
Cynthia G ay
Jerry Cunni ngham
Larry Bl ough
Vanessa Lorenz
G sele Phillips
Jeanne Kl een
Joe Kwi ek

Tad Schroeder
Ji m Burrous

Nei || Schurter
Ji m Reno

John Reese
Mary Ann Fei st
Randy Spencer
Kar| Johnson

Ri ck Spencer
Dan Sl ack

Dana Budd

Tom Ri |l ey
Chris Wllians
Barrett Schake
Connor Schake
Kurt Schake
Jerry Witacre
Lance Vanvekoven
Kar| Rosengren
Jack Snyder
Eric Johnson
Gary Anderson
Andr ew Kear ney
Kevi n Kear ney
Ken Brown

M chael Lew s
John Scott
Stacy Wlls
Bruce Speth
Ril ey Reese

Lu Geig

Bob Mtchell
Cynt hi a Kauf man
Davi d Tayl or

Ri ch Li MacHer
Paul St of ko
Kristi Bergnan
Bar bara Bai |l ey
Barb Scrogham
Kel sey Kennedy
Kat el yn Rose
Randy Spi egel
Bill Thornhill
Sarah Scott
Heidi Furry
Terry Mles

City/ ST
Chanpaign IL
Chanpaign IL
Chicago IL
Urbana IL

Terre Haute IN
Laf ayette IN
Laf ayette IN
Russiaville IN
Schererville IN
Centerpoint IN
Lebanon I N
Catlin IL
Russiaville IN
Bl oomi ngton IN
M nonk IL
Chicago IL
Chanpaign IL
Walton IN
Chanpaign IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Tilton IL
Chanpaign IL
Rockford IL
Woodridge IL
Rockford IL
Chanpaign IL
New Haven I N
Decatur |L

Fow er IN
Urbana IL
Urbana IL
Urbana IL

Paris IL

Boswel | IN
Urbana IL
Urbana IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Terre Haute IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN

I ndi anapolis IN
Cincinnati OH
Quincy IL
Danville IL
dinton IN
Cedarville IN
West Lafayette IN
Carnel IN

I ndi anapolis IN
Plainfield IN
Matteson |L
Porter IN
Rantoul IL
Urbana IL

Fort Wayne IN
Cutler IN
Mahoret |L

I ndi anapolis IN
Urbana IL
Urbana I L
Tilton IL
Danville IL

Pace/ M

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

12.
12.
13.
14.
15.
15.
15.
16.
18.
18.
19.
20.
23.
25.
25.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
28.
29.
29.
29.
29.
30.
31.
33.
33.
34.
34.
36.
36.
38.
39.
40.
41.
41.
41.
42.
42.
43.
44.
45.
45.
45.
48.
49.
49.
52.
55.
59.
60.
05.
08.
10.
10.
14.
14.
15.
16.
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AgeG oup G pPlace

M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL

184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245

Ovral |
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
230
231
233
237
238
239
240
242
243
244
245
246
248
250
251
253
254
255
257
258
262
263
264
265
266
267
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
291
292
294
296
297
298
304
305

=
3

15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
22:
22:
22:
23:
24:
25:

23.
28.
30.
36.
39.
00.
01.
17.
20.
40.
03.
10.
11.
15.
19.
21.
23.
27.
31.
37.
50.
55.
57.
01.
20.
24.
38.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
29.
43.
44.
45.
47.
54.
56.
13.
15.
19.
20.
34.
35.
50.
57.
09.
14.
17.
18.
22.
23.
30.
44.
45.
06.
19.
41.
04.
53.
24.
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Bi b#
1069
1151
974
954
943
1039
986
1157
909
1122
897
924
923
1220
1240
1111
1024
1032
1243
976
836
1230
1138
1197
1094
814
1011
1043
980
848
913
869
1194
872
837
894
1051
819
1192
896
1202
1203
1204
1219
1058
1251
938
1047
919
1235
1128
921
1130
1096
1221
1195
852
1214
860
1109
805
966

Name

John Cosenti no
Tom Franci s
Russel | Chal f ant
George Brown
Marvin Ml ler
Ri chard Buse
Randy d eason
Ri chard Roth
John Linville
Janes Riley

Wesley Seitz
Aex Mller
Lyle MIler

Jacob Witacre
Jeff Kanabl e
Dave Wiite
Terry Retson
Kei th Jasmant as
Roger Snot hers
M J. Unander
Steve Henry
David Snith

Kyl e Ti mer nan
Dave Britton
Mchael Wllis
Jerry Cunni ngham
Larry Bl ough
Joe Kwi ek

Tad Schroeder
Ji m Burrous

Nei || Schurter
Ji m Reno

John Reese
Randy Spencer
Kar| Johnson

Ri ck Spencer
Dan Sl ack

Dana Budd

Tom Ri |l ey
Chris Wllians
Barrett Schake
Connor Schake
Kurt Schake
Jerry Witacre
Lance Vanvekoven
Kar| Rosengren
Jack Snyder
Eric Johnson
Gary Anderson
Andr ew Kear ney
Kevi n Kear ney
Ken Brown

M chael Lew s
John Scott
Bruce Speth
Ril ey Reese
Bob M tchell
Davi d Tayl or

Ri ch Li MacHer
Paul St of ko
Randy Spi egel
Bill Thornhill

City/ ST

Arlington Heights IL

M shawaka | N
Mahomet |L
Cinton IL
Frankfort KY
Loda IL

Normal |L
Danville IL
Danville IL
Danville IL
Chanpaign IL
Kokormo I N
Kokormo I N
Paris IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Kokormo I'N
Porter IN
Logansport IN
Kankakee IL
Chanpaign IL
Urbana IL
Terre Haute IN
Laf ayette IN
Russiaville IN
Schererville IN
Lebanon I N
Catlin IL
Chicago IL
Chanpaign IL
Walton IN
Chanpaign IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Tilton IL
Rockford IL
Woodridge IL
Rockford IL
Chanpaign IL
New Haven I N
Decatur IL

Fow er IN
Urbana IL
Urbana IL
Urbana IL
Paris IL

Boswel | IN
Urbana IL
Urbana IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Terre Haute IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
I ndi anapolis IN
Cincinnati OH
Quincy IL
Clinton IN
Cedarville IN
Carmel IN
Plainfield IN
Matteson IL
Porter IN

I ndi anapolis IN
Urbana I L

Pace/ M

9:

9
9
9
9

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:

55.
1 565.
1 56.
1 56.
0 57.
00.
00.
02.
02.
05.
08.
09.
09.
09.
10.
10.
11.
11.
12.
12.
14.
15.
15.
16.
18.
19.
20.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
29.
29.
29.
29.
30.
31.
33.
33.
34.
34.
36.
36.
38.
39.
40.
41.
41.
41.
42.
42.
43.
45.
45.
48.
49.
52.
55.
10.
14.
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AgeGroup Ovrall
F OVERALL 309
M OVERALL 310
M OVERALL 311
M OVERALL 312
M OVERALL 313
M OVERALL 314
M OVERALL 315
F OVERALL 316
M OVERALL 317
M OVERALL 318
F OVERALL 319
F OVERALL 320
M OVERALL 321
M OVERALL 322
M OVERALL 323
M OVERALL 324
M OVERALL 325
M OVERALL 326
F OVERALL 327
F OVERALL 328
M OVERALL 329
M OVERALL 330
F OVERALL 331
M OVERALL 332
F OVERALL 333
M OVERALL 334
M OVERALL 335
F OVERALL 336
M OVERALL 337
F OVERALL 338
F OVERALL 339
F OVERALL 340
F OVERALL 341
M OVERALL 342
M OVERALL 343
M OVERALL 344
F OVERALL 345
F OVERALL 346
M OVERALL 347
F OVERALL 348
M OVERALL 349
M OVERALL 350
M OVERALL 351
F OVERALL 352
F OVERALL 353
M OVERALL 354
F OVERALL 355
M OVERALL 356
M OVERALL 357
F OVERALL 358
M OVERALL 359
F OVERALL 360
M OVERALL 361
F OVERALL 362
F OVERALL 363
M OVERALL 364
M OVERALL 365
M OVERALL 366
F OVERALL 367
F OVERALL 368
F OVERALL 369
M OVERALL 370

G pPlace Ti

63
247
248
249
250
251
252

64
253
254

65

66
255
256
257
258
259
260

67

68
261
262

69
263

70
264
265

71
266

72

73

74

75
267
268
269

76

77
270

78
271
272
273

79

80
274

81
275
276

82
277

83
278

84

85
279
280
281

86

87

88
282

1

me

25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27:
27:
27:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
34:
35:
36:
36:
36:
36:
37:
37:
38:
38:
39:
39:
39:
40:
43:
45:
45:
46:
46:
48:

43.
44.
44.
45.
48.
50.
53.
56.
58.
15.
15.
16.
43.
46.
51.
54.
56.
26.
30.
40.
30.
34.
52.
55.
56.
58.
00.
03.
04.
11.
13.
15.
09.
10.
30.
41.
56.
02.
53.
00.
16.
32.
49.
26.
10.
11.
12.
59.
00.
52.
04.
05.
01.
35.
50.
57.
04.
24.
58.
08.
09.
05.

P NOOARANOBRMRPRWOROBRMBNONNODORPRRPEPAMROWNRNNMNNOBDMWR OOOORP OONNOOMNOPMWOORAMOONWNPR, OORFRO®

Bi b#
959
960

1255

1131
911
891

1171

1187

1189

1245

1027

1012
828

1042
809

1172
950
941
957

1209
847
884
901
915
826

1113
838

1216

1253

1088

1091

1254

1050
903
876

1217

1170

1137

1211

1073
834
917

1090

1005

1116
829
885

1119

1033
926
927
898
964

1080
808
841

1078

1036

1065

1030

1232

1256

Name

Bl ythe Gore
Khalid Hattar
Robert Shepherd
Bryan Weir

St an Shobe
John Wor knan
Kevin Hatten

M chel e Wl son
Mark W son
Steve Cadwel |

Di ane Brown
Brenda Ml ano
Larry G ant
Andrew Hanbl i n
Patrick Dunagan
Brad More
Terry Field

W nston Steiniche
Sommer Watts

Rut h Gorden
John Pool

Tom But | er

Gena St ephenson
M chael Chi asson
Jody Wang

Scott Hat haway
Bob Sunman
Angel a Ki nder man
Janes Shepherd
Kat hy Wehrl ey
Way Cornwel |
Julia Klaeren
Julie Col brese
Marty Carr
Scott Hof f man
M ke Evancho
Alicia Dornan
Vi cky Harden
James Pint

Jenni e Hanilton
Pete Kl aeser
Steve Hargrave
M ke Bol de

Jane Chapman
Julie Howel |

Ki rby Cheek
Sarah Butler

J. Ezell

Tom El liott

Cynt hi a Bl ade
Ji m Bl ade

Jo Pridenore
Dwayne Wi ght

Di ane Kel | ebur ger
Kat hy Kirk

Ken Huston
Robert Anderson
M ke Astrosky
Li sa Everington
Any Yar gus

Mari ssa Meehan
Denni s Graham

City/ ST
Chanpaign IL
Chanpaign IL
Chanpaign IL
Vestville IL
Chanpaign IL
Cinton IL
Logansport IN
Westfield IN
Westfield IN
Kouts I'N

West Terre Haute IN

Chanpaign IL
Monticello IL
Savoy |L

Bl oomi ngton |IL
Danville IL
Covington IN
Goodenow | L
Hobart IN

Bl oom ngton IL
Thawille IL

Normal IL
Bl oomi ngton IL
Carmel IN

East Peoria IL
Logansport | N

I ndi anapolis IN
Dana | N

West chester |L
Anderson IN
Anderson IN
West chester |L
Chicago IL
Tinley Park IL
Monticello IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Bl oomi ngton | L
Fi shers IN
Denotte IN
Portage IN
Sauk Village IL
Danville IL
Hobart IN
Pekin IL

Normal |IL

Bl oomi ngton IL
Normal |IL
Hobart IN
Monticello IL
Jewett IL
Jewett IL
Terre Haute IN
Danville IL
Portage IN
Towanda | L
Kokormo I N
Urbana IL

Saint Joseph IL
M ddl eburg FL
Marshal | IL
Terre Haute IN
Urbana I L

Pace/ M

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:

16.
16.
16.
17.
17.
17.
18.
18.
18.
20.
21.
21.
24.
25.
25.
26.
26.
30.
30.
32.
38.
39.
41.
42.
42.
42.
50.
50.
51.
52.
52.
52.
59.
59.
02.
03.
05.
06.
13.
14.
16.
18.
28.
33.
39.
39.
39.
45.
45.
52.
54.
54.
01.
06.
08.
17.
33.
52.
56.
58.
58.
13.
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1
AgeGoup G pPlace Ovrall Tinme Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/M | AgeGoup Ovrall GpPlace Tine Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/ M
M OVERALL 246 308 1:25:38.1 1118 Terry Mles Danville IL 11:16.1 | F OVERALL 371 89 1:48:46.3 1238 Stephanie Reid I ndi anapolis IN 14:18.7
M OVERALL 247 310 1:25:44.1 960 Khalid Hattar Chanpaign IL 11:16.9 | M OVERALL 372 283 1:48:48.3 977 George Reid Decatur |IL 14:19.0
M OVERALL 248 311 1:25:44.6 1255 Robert Shepherd Chanpaign IL 11:16.9 | F OVERALL 373 90 1:48:49.5 989 M K Dashke Collinsville IL 14:19.1
M OVERALL 249 312 1:25:45.9 1131 Bryan Weir Westville IL 11:17.1 | M OVERALL 374 284 1:49:20.3 1252 Bob Leckron I ndi anapolis IN 14:23.2
M OVERALL 250 313 1:25:48.1 911 Stan Shobe Chanpaign IL 11:17.4 | F OVERALL 375 91 1:49:22.2 1244 Phyllis Snothers Kankakee |L 14:23. 4
M OVERALL 251 314 1:25:50.7 891 John Worknan Cinton IL 11:17.7 | F OVERALL 376 92 1:53:00.5 982 Marilee Dearnond Danville IL 14:52.2
M OVERALL 252 315 1:25:53.3 1171 Kevin Hatten Logansport | N 11:18.1 | F OVERALL 377 93 1:53:01.8 817 Tracy Branson Cakwood | L 14:52.3
M OVERALL 253 317 1:25:58.0 1189 Mark WIson Westfield IN 11:18.7 | F OVERALL 378 94 1:53:46.5 952 Tina Bl ake Roachdal e IN 14:58.2
M OVERALL 254 318 1:26:15.0 1245 Steve Cadwel | Kouts I N 11:20.9 | M OVERALL 379 285 1:53:57.6 873 Roger Budreau Fowl er IN 14:59.7
M OVERALL 255 321 1:26:43.9 828 Larry Grant Monticello IL 11:24.7 | F OVERALL 380 95 1:58:28.3 803 Nedra Tilley Newport |IN 15:35.3
M OVERALL 256 322 1:26:46.9 1042 Andrew Hanblin Savoy |L 11:25.1 | M OVERALL 381 286 2:01:47.2 1034 Dwane Hanby Urbana I L 16:01.5
M OVERALL 257 323 1:26:51.3 809 Patrick Dunagan Bl oomi ngton IL 11:25.7 | M OVERALL 382 287 2:12:07.6 993 Garry Hill Greentown IN 17:23.1
M OVERALL 258 324 1:26:54.4 1172 Brad More Danville IL 11:26.1 | F OVERALL 383 96 2:12:08.4 994 Marieta Hill G eentown IN 17:28.2
M OVERALL 259 325 1:26:56.9 950 Terry Field Covi ngton IN 11:26.4 | M OVERALL 384 288 2:30:58.8 1035 Tony Hooker Villa Gove IL 19:51.9
M OVERALL 260 326 1:27:26.4 941 Wnston Steiniche Goodenow | L 11:30.3 | M OVERALL D. N. F. 801 David Wi cker Danville IN
M OVERALL 261 329 1:28:30.7 847 John Pool Thawille IL 11:38.8 | M OVERALL D.N. F. 802 Edward Lester Val parai so IN
M OVERALL 262 330 1:28:34.5 884 Tom Butler Normal IL 11:39.3 | M OVERALL D.N. F. 804 Kent Walstrom Bl oomi ngton IL
M OVERALL 263 332 1:28:55.1 915 M chael Chiasson Carnel IN 11:42.0 | M OVERALL D.N. F. 806 John Denpsey Chanpaign IL
M OVERALL 264 334 1:28:58.6 1113 Scott Hat haway Logansport I N 11:42.4 | M OVERALL D. N F. 807 Chris Duval Bour bonnai s IL
M OVERALL 265 335 1:30: 00.9 838 Bob Sunnan I ndi anapolis IN 11:50.6 | M OVERALL D. N F. 813 Ti m Roessl er Chanpaign IL
M OVERALL 266 337 1:30:04.3 1253 James Shepherd West chester |L 11:51.1 | M OVERALL D.N. F. 827 Bill Osullivan Springfield IL
M OVERALL 267 342 1:31:10.7 903 Marty Carr Tinley Park IL 11:59.8 | F OVERALL D.N. F. 832 Lynne Bl ack Bl oomi ngton IL
M OVERALL 268 343 1:31:30.1 876 Scott Hoffnan Monticello IL 12:02.4 | M OVERALL D.N. F. 833 Duane Frichtl Urbana IL
M OVERALL 269 344 1:31:41.7 1217 Mke Evancho I ndi anapolis IN 12:03.9 | M OVERALL D.N. F. 845 David MG ady Charleston I L
M OVERALL 270 347  1:32:53.4 1211 James Pint Demotte IN 12:13.3 | M OVERALL D.N. F. 851 Robert Morecraft Flat Rock IL
M OVERALL 271 349 1:33:16.1 834 Pete Kl aeser Sauk Village IL 12:16.3 | M OVERALL D.N. F. 856 Charles Hunt Mount Zion IL
M OVERALL 272 350 1:33:32.9 917 Steve Hargrave Danville IL 12:18.5 | M OVERALL D.N. F. 857 Joe Page Decatur IL
M OVERALL 273 351 1:34:49.6 1090 M ke Bol de Hobart IN 12:28.6 | M OVERALL D.N. F. 863 Robert Flatt Charleston IL
M OVERALL 274 354 1:36:11.0 829 Kirby Cheek Bl oomi ngton |IL 12:39.3 | M OVERALL D.N. F. 865 Eric Leisner Tuscola IL
M OVERALL 275 356 1:36:59.4 1119 J. Ezell Hobart IN 12:45.7 | M OVERALL D.N F. 868 Chris Farrell Pol and I N
M OVERALL 276 357 1:37:00.4 1033 TomElliott Monticello IL 12:45.8 | F OVERALL D. N F. 871 Cheryl Hart Terre Haute IN
M OVERALL 277 359 1:38:04.1 927 Jim Bl ade Jewett |L 12:54.2 | M OVERALL D. N F. 874 Matt Kurley Chanpaign IL
M OVERALL 278 361 1:39:01.3 964 Dwayne Wi ght Danville IL 13:01.8 | F OVERALL D.N. F. 883 Becky Qinka Normal |L
M OVERALL 279 364 1:40:57.9 841 Ken Huston Kokomo I'N 13:17.1 | F OVERALL D.N. F. 899 Dana Jeffers Terre Haute IN
M OVERALL 280 365 1:43:04.2 1078 Robert Anderson Urbana I L 13:33.7 | F OVERALL D.N. F. 900 Kathy Morris Terre Haute IN
M OVERALL 281 366 1:45:24.4 1036 M ke Astrosky Saint Joseph IL 13:52.2 | M OVERALL D.N. F. 907 Randal | Hardwi ck North Vernon IN
M OVERALL 282 370 1:48:05.1 1256 Dennis G aham Urbana I L 14:13.3 | M OVERALL D. N. F. 910 Ron Gebbi nk Danville IL
M OVERALL 283 372 1:48:48.3 977 George Reid Decatur IL 14:19.0 | F OVERALL D.N. F. 914 Sandra Hackett Dyer IN
M OVERALL 284 374 1:49:20.3 1252 Bob Leckron I ndi anapolis IN 14:23.2 | F OVERALL D.N. F. 916 Loui sa Chi asson Carnel IN
M OVERALL 285 379 1:53:57.6 873 Roger Budreau Fow er IN 14:59.7 | M OVERALL D.N. F. 918 Joe Wenckus d enwood IL
M OVERALL 286 381 2:01:47.2 1034 Dwane Hanby Urbana IL 16:01.5 | M OVERALL D.N F. 925 Don Frichtl Paxton |L
M OVERALL 287 382 2:12:07.6 993 Garry Hill Greentown IN 17:23.1 | M OVERALL D. N F. 932 John Goves Terre Haute IN
M OVERALL 288 384  2:30:58.8 1035 Tony Hooker Villa Gove IL 19:51.9 | M OVERALL D.N. F. 933 Andy O Donnel | Zionsville IN
M OVERALL D.N. F. 801 David Wi cker Danville IN | F OVERALL D.N. F. 934 Mary Knott Chanpaign IL
M OVERALL D.N. F. 802 Edward Lester Val parai so IN | F OVERALL D.N. F. 940 Katie Densberger East Peoria IL
M OVERALL D.N. F. 804 Kent Walstrom Bl oomi ngton IL | F OVERALL D.N. F. 947 Twyl a Beaty Danville IN
M OVERALL D.N. F. 806 John Denpsey Chanpaign IL | M OVERALL D.N. F. 948 Edward Barnett Springfield IL
M OVERALL D.N. F. 807 Chris Duval Bour bonnai s |L | M OVERALL D.N. F. 951 Jani e Hundl ey Arcanum CH
M OVERALL D.N. F. 813 Tim Roessler Chanpaign IL | M OVERALL D.N. F. 965 Hol nes Finch Anderson IN
M OVERALL D.N. F. 827 Bill OsSullivan Springfield IL | M OVERALL D.N. F. 970 Gegory Snith Anderson IN
M OVERALL D.N. F. 833 Duane Frichtl Urbana IL | F OVERALL D.N. F. 978 Lindsey Hall Mahonet | L
M OVERALL D.N. F. 845 David MG ady Charleston IL | F OVERALL D. N F. 979 Deb Aronson Urbana IL
M OVERALL D.N. F. 851 Robert Morecraft Flat Rock IL | M OVERALL D.N. F. 981 M ke Breault Chanpaign IL
M OVERALL D.N. F. 856 Charles Hunt Mount Zion IL | F OVERALL D. N F. 997 Denise Conl ey West Terre Haute IN
M OVERALL D.N. F. 857 Joe Page Decatur IL | M OVERALL D.N. F. 998 M ke Reel West Terre Haute IN
M OVERALL D.N. F. 863 Robert Flatt Charleston I L | F OVERALL D.N. F. 999 Tammy Rhodes Marshal | IL
M OVERALL D.N. F. 865 FEric Leisner Tuscola IL | M OVERALL D.N. F. 1000 David Rhodes Marshal | 1L
M OVERALL D.N. F. 868 Chris Farrell Pol and IN | F OVERALL D.N. F. 1001 Ruth Rhodes Ef fi ngham I L
M OVERALL D.N. F. 874 Matt Kurley Chanpaign IL | F OVERALL D.N. F. 1002 Pat G| lenwater Effi ngham I L
M OVERALL D.N. F. 907 Randal |l Hardwi ck North Vernon IN | F OVERALL D.N. F. 1008 Laura Vossnan Chanpaign IL
M OVERALL D.N. F. 910 Ron Gebbi nk Danville IL | F OVERALL D.N. F. 1009 Tracy Thonas Chanpaign IL
M OVERALL D.N. F. 918 Joe Wenckus d enwood IL | F OVERALL D.N. F. 1015 Jane Hann West Terre Haute IN
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M OVERALL D.N. F. 925 Don Frichtl Paxton I L | M OVERALL D.N. F. 1018 Gscar Young |11 Hoopeston | L
M OVERALL D.N. F. 932 John Goves Terre Haute IN | F OVERALL D.N. F. 1020 Ellen Schlieckau Martinsville IL
M OVERALL D.N. F. 933 Andy O Donnel | Zionsville IN | M OVERALL D.N. F. 1021 Zach Pal ner Rantoul IL
M OVERALL D.N. F. 948 Edward Barnett Springfield IL | M OVERALL D.N. F. 1022 John Steele I ndi anapolis IN
M OVERALL D.N. F. 951 Janmi e Hundl ey Arcanum CH | M OVERALL D.N. F. 1023 Duane Mellena Park Ridge IL
M OVERALL D.N. F. 965 Hol nes Finch Anderson IN | F OVERALL D.N. F. 1025 Megan Cl earwaters Kokomo I N
M OVERALL D.N. F. 970 Gegory Snith Anderson IN | M OVERALL D.N. F. 1041 Mchael Stitt Chicago IL
M OVERALL D.N. F. 981 M ke Breault Chanpaign IL | M OVERALL D.N. F. 1046 Kl aus Weber Chicago IL
M OVERALL D. N F. 998 M ke Reel West Terre Haute IN | M OVERALL D. N F. 1048 Pat MTee New Lenox | L
M OVERALL D.N. F. 1000 David Rhodes Marshal | 1L | M OVERALL D.N. F. 1049 Bob Pal ner Hazel Crest IL
M OVERALL D.N. F. 1018 Gscar Young |11 Hoopeston |L | M OVERALL D.N. F. 1052 Jon Bradfield Arcanum CH
M OVERALL D.N. F. 1021 Zach Pal ner Rantoul IL | M OVERALL D.N. F. 1054 David Siegfried Yorkville IL
M OVERALL D.N. F. 1022 John Steel e I ndi anapolis IN | F OVERALL D.N. F. 1057 Dawn Goul d GCswego | L
M OVERALL D.N. F. 1023 Duane Mellema Park Ridge IL | M OVERALL D.N. F. 1059 Andrew Facer Urbana I L
M OVERALL D.N. F. 1041 Mchael Stitt Chicago IL | F OVERALL D. N. F. 1061 Sara Doerr Chicago IL
M OVERALL D.N. F. 1046 Kl aus Weber Chicago IL | M OVERALL D.N. F. 1063 Bradl ey Gardner Terre Haute IN
M OVERALL D.N. F. 1048 Pat MTee New Lenox |L | F OVERALL D.N. F. 1064 Rochell e Gardner Terre Haute IN
M OVERALL D.N. F. 1049 Bob Pal ner Hazel Crest IL | M OVERALL D.N. F. 1075 Nick G aner Fishers IN
M OVERALL D.N. F. 1052 Jon Bradfield Arcanum CH | M OVERALL D. N F. 1076 Max Lutes Terre Haute IN
M OVERALL D. N F. 1054 David Siegfried Yorkville IL | F OVERALL D. N F. 1085 Kendra Cohen- Cook Terre Haute IN
M OVERALL D.N. F. 1059 Andrew Facer Urbana I L | M OVERALL D.N. F. 1086 M ke Trunan Al exandria IN
M OVERALL D.N. F. 1063 Bradl ey Gardner Terre Haute IN | F OVERALL D.N. F. 1089 Paige Truman Al exandria IN
M OVERALL D.N. F. 1075 Nick Graner Fi shers IN | M OVERALL D.N. F. 1093 Janes Schussl er Mont gonery | L
M OVERALL D.N. F. 1076 Max Lutes Terre Haute IN | F OVERALL D.N. F. 1107 Vicky Brown Danville IL
M OVERALL D.N. F. 1086 M ke Truman Al exandria IN | M OVERALL D.N. F. 1108 Bob Brown Danville IL
M OVERALL D.N. F. 1093 Janes Schussler Mont gonery | L | F OVERALL D.N. F. 1114 Shareen Ml | ens Springfield IL
M OVERALL D.N. F. 1108 Bob Brown Danville IL | F OVERALL D.N. F. 1169 Christine Byers LaPorte IN



